

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint. of road					
from Basudev Thakur Stran to					
Gopal Das Ka Tola.					
Agency:- M/S Raj Construction.					
Agg. Nos:- 42 SBB/mm (SY) 21-22.					
Date of start:- 14/06/2021.					
Date of completion:- 13/06/2022.					
Work done					
Trimming of grass & weeds -do-					
	2x8	30.00	1.10	2	528m ²
	2x7	25.00	0.90	2	315m ²
	2x6	20.00	0.85	2	204m ²
	2x5	30.00	0.70	2	210m ²
	2x4	15.00	0.75	2	157.50m ²
					1414.50m ²
					limit: 1400m ²
2. Cutting of shrubs from					
roadway -do-					
				2	14 No.
3. Cutting of branches of					
trees & shrubs -do-					
				2	3 No.
4. Maint. of 200m & km Stone -do-					
				2	2.02km
5. Maint. of Road signs -do-					
				2	1.01km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(11) Restoration of raincuts do —					
74.76 m ³ vide p — (18)					
@ Rs. 386.14/m ³ —				Rs. 28945.00	
(12) Making up of shoulders do —					
606 m ² vide p — (16)					
@ Rs. 57.56/m ² —				Rs. 34881.00	
(3/5) patch repairs over B.O.T. — do —					
65.63 m ² vide p — (46)					
@ Rs. 299.83/m ² —				Rs. 19678.10	
(18) Maint. of slab Culvert do —					
4 No. vide p — (46)					
@ Rs. 2329.21/each —				Rs. 9317.00	
(5/9) Maint. of Road signs do —					
1.01 km vide p — (45)					
@ Rs. 1077.81/km —				Rs. 1089.00	
(6/10) Maint. of 200m and					
km stone — do —					
2.02 km vide p — (45)					
@ Rs. 702.29/km —				Rs. 1419.00	
(7/11) Cutting of branches of					
trees & shrubs — do —					
3 No. vide p — (45)					
@ Rs. 109.14/each —				Rs. 329.00	
(8/11) Cutting of shrubs from do —					
14 No. vide p — (45)					
@ Rs. 6.73/each —				Rs. 94.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11). Trimming of grass & weeds - do -					
1400.00m ² wide P					RS. 3136.00
@ Rs. 2.24/m ²					
(10/11). Maint. of trees by road side - do -					
138 No. wide P					RS. 42590.00
@ Rs. 670.99/each					
					RS. 191478.00
					182161.20
Add GST @ 12%					RS. 22979.00
Add L. cess @ 1%					RS. 1915.00
Add S fee					RS. 835.00
					RS. 217205.00
					206676.20
less 2.11% below					RS. 4583.00
					4360.20
					RS. 212622.00
					202316.20

JP
16-24

16/11
16/11

Abstract of cost

E/w - 257.40m³

Emulsion - 0.021 mt

BoT - 0.141 mt

Stone - 1.77 m³

Sand - 0.39 m³